Orden deFuerzadel club La Vila

Foto ‘ OF ‘ Nombre
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Vicente

Carlos

Eduardo

Manuel Damian

Migue

Felix

Salvador

Jose

Jaime

Gaspar

Jaime

Jouke

Gurgen

‘ Apédllidos ‘ Titulo
Cano Gimenez

Sanchez
Barbado

Cortes Nadal
Riquelme Valero

Lloret Climent

Gordero
Montoya

Soler Giner
Giner Mayor

Lloret Mauri

Esquerdo
Nogueroles

Esquerdo
Nogueroles

Duller Llopis

Sargsyan
Manukyan

ELO
FIDE

2270
2149
2121
2110
2081
2079
2069
2014
1972
1885
1850
1722

1255

‘ ELO ‘
FEDA
2259
2141
2116
2101
2055
2074
2045
1950
2005
1881
1828

1710

1219

Cdédigo

Fide

2222965

2273012

5102685

2209004

2206439

2201593

2254379

32089236

2249758

2218674

22293426

32048998

32091443



Foto ‘ OF ‘ Nombre
I I 14 Angela
I I 15 Clara
I I 16 Julia
I I 17 Marta

Ultima modificacion

23/12/2015

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo ‘ ELO

FIDE

Ivorralvorra
Ivorralvorra
Riquelme Ivorra

Cano Rico

ELO
FEDA

1055

Caodigo
Fide

24555886



